
Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

3 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$7

1101 Catherine Illchenko LV2A ARGO(MB) 3.550 (1) 0.450 3.100 0.000

1103 Katie Morgan LV2A ARGO(MB) 3.267 (2) 0.400 2.867 0.000

1102 Michal Miron LV2A ARGO(MB) 2.850 (3) 0.350 2.500 0.000

Free - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$5

1201 Julia Mainprize LV3A Sapphires(MB) 5.433 (1) 1.700 3.733 0.000

Free - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$5

1201 Julia Mainprize LV3A Sapphires(MB) 3.417 (1) 0.450 2.967 0.000

Hoop - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

5 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$9

1251 Emitis Honarbakhsh LV3B Sapphires(MB) 3.617 (1) 0.450 3.167 0.000

1255 Aubrey Burns LV3B HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1252 Elyora Turunbaeva LV3B HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1253 Festina Teneqja LV3B HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1254 Ava Curtis LV3B HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

5 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$9

1255 Aubrey Burns LV3B HPTCI(MB) 9.483 (1) 3.550 5.933 0.000

1252 Elyora Turunbaeva LV3B HPTCI(MB) 8.033 (2) 2.700 5.333 0.000

1253 Festina Teneqja LV3B HPTCI(MB) 7.983 (3) 2.750 5.233 0.000

1254 Ava Curtis LV3B HPTCI(MB) 7.467 (4) 2.000 5.467 0.000

1251 Emitis Honarbakhsh LV3B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Free - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

5 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$9

1251 Emitis Honarbakhsh LV3B Sapphires(MB) 4.083 (1) 0.750 3.333 0.000

1255 Aubrey Burns LV3B HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1252 Elyora Turunbaeva LV3B HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1253 Festina Teneqja LV3B HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1254 Ava Curtis LV3B HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Rope - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$5

1301 Chiara Costamagna-Soto LV3C HPTCI(MB) 9.050 (1) 3.050 6.000 0.000

Free - Level 3 C (9 to 10)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

3 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$7

1351 Alexis Bobrovich LV4A ARGO(MB) 6.283 (1) 1.350 4.933 0.000

1352 Sasha Moroz LV4A Sapphires(MB) 6.133 (2) 1.500 4.633 0.000

1353 Madison Nordstrom LV4A ARGO(MB) 5.867 (3) 1.500 4.367 0.000

Free - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

5 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$9

1404 Keira Williams LV4B Sapphires(MB) 3.433 (1) 0.600 2.833 0.000

1405 Maya Dowson LV4B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1401 Avery Thompson LV4B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1403 Sara Zacharko LV4B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1402 Tessa Dunbar LV4B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Choice - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

5 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$9

1401 Avery Thompson LV4B Sapphires(MB) 6.467 (1) 2.200 4.267 0.000

1403 Sara Zacharko LV4B Sapphires(MB) 6.367 (2) 2.000 4.367 0.000

1405 Maya Dowson LV4B Sapphires(MB) 6.283 (3) 2.250 4.033 0.000

1402 Tessa Dunbar LV4B Sapphires(MB) 6.050 (4) 1.450 4.600 0.000

1404 Keira Williams LV4B Sapphires(MB) 5.533 (5) 1.600 3.933 0.000

Free - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

5 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$9

1405 Maya Dowson LV4B Sapphires(MB) 5.083 (1) 1.150 3.933 0.000

1401 Avery Thompson LV4B Sapphires(MB) 4.333 (2) 0.800 3.533 0.000

1403 Sara Zacharko LV4B Sapphires(MB) 4.250 (3) 1.050 3.200 0.000

1402 Tessa Dunbar LV4B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1404 Keira Williams LV4B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Hoop - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$5

1451 Mackenzie Cervantes LV4C Sapphires(MB) 4.100 (1) 0.700 3.400 0.000

Hoop - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon I$5:I$5

1451 Mackenzie Cervantes LV4C Sapphires(MB) 3.800 (1) 1.000 2.800 0.000

Ribbon - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

3 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$7

1502 Sara Johnson LV5A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 8.400 (1) 2.500 5.900 0.000

1501 Lily Delic LV5A ARGO(MB) 7.250 (2) 2.100 5.150 0.000

1503 Alexa Keough LV5A ARGO(MB) 5.900 (3) 1.550 4.350 0.000

Free - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

3 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$7

1501 Lily Delic LV5A ARGO(MB) 4.450 (1) 0.400 4.050 0.000

1503 Alexa Keough LV5A ARGO(MB) 3.850 (2) 0.350 3.500 0.000

1502 Sara Johnson LV5A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Rope - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

7 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$11

1555 Grace Theodorou LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 8.750 (1) 2.900 5.850 0.000

1557 Kaitlyn Childs LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 8.600 (2) 2.800 5.800 0.000

1554 Amy Wowchuk LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 8.450 (3) 2.500 5.950 0.000

1556 Kersten Zueff LV5B Sapphires(MB) 5.950 (4) 1.200 4.750 0.000

1552 Azaileia Coston LV5B Sapphires(MB) 5.350 (5) 1.700 3.650 0.000

1553 Madison Frost LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1551 Danielle Sa LV5B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

7 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$11

1553 Madison Frost LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 8.000 (1) 2.200 5.800 0.000

1551 Danielle Sa LV5B Sapphires(MB) 6.800 (2) 2.100 4.700 0.000

1552 Azaileia Coston LV5B Sapphires(MB) 4.700 (3) 1.000 3.700 0.000

1556 Kersten Zueff LV5B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1555 Grace Theodorou LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1557 Kaitlyn Childs LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1554 Amy Wowchuk LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Choice - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

7 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon I$5:I$11

1551 Danielle Sa LV5B Sapphires(MB) 6.550 (1) 1.900 4.650 0.000

1556 Kersten Zueff LV5B Sapphires(MB) 5.550 (2) 1.450 4.100 0.000

1555 Grace Theodorou LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1557 Kaitlyn Childs LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1554 Amy Wowchuk LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1552 Azaileia Coston LV5B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1553 Madison Frost LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ribbon - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$5

1601 Delainey Thiessen LV5C HPTCI(MB) 8.900 (1) 3.150 5.750 0.000

Choice - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$5

1601 Delainey Thiessen LV5C HPTCI(MB) 8.300 (1) 3.000 5.300 0.000

Clubs - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

3 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$7

1701 Amy Milne LV6B Sapphires(MB) 7.050 (1) 2.000 5.050 0.000

1702 Nicole Taylor LV6B Sapphires(MB) 5.750 (2) 1.700 4.050 0.000

1703 Mamie Kroeker-Tom LV6B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

3 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$7

1703 Mamie Kroeker-Tom LV6B Sapphires(MB) 8.500 (1) 2.750 5.750 0.000

1702 Nicole Taylor LV6B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1701 Amy Milne LV6B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Choice - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

3 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$7

1702 Nicole Taylor LV6B Sapphires(MB) 7.600 (1) 2.550 5.050 0.000

1703 Mamie Kroeker-Tom LV6B Sapphires(MB) 6.950 (2) 2.450 4.500 0.000

1701 Amy Milne LV6B Sapphires(MB) 5.550 (3) 1.500 4.050 0.000

Clubs - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$6

1752 Mikayla Trojan LV6C Sapphires(MB) 9.750 (1) 3.600 6.150 0.000

1751 Aimee Lagimodiere LV6C Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Choice - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$6

1752 Mikayla Trojan LV6C Sapphires(MB) 9.700 (1) 3.950 5.750 0.000

1751 Aimee Lagimodiere LV6C Sapphires(MB) 6.500 (2) 1.850 4.650 0.000

Hoop - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon G$5:G$6

1751 Aimee Lagimodiere LV6C Sapphires(MB) 5.150 (1) 0.850 4.300 0.000

1752 Mikayla Trojan LV6C Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ribbon - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$6

2131 Nina Semchyshyn LVM Sapphires(MB) 8.300 (1) 2.750 5.550 0.000

2132 Vicky Cloutis LVM Sapphires(MB) 6.900 (2) 2.200 4.700 0.000

PerfOne - Provincial Masters
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

5 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball M$5:M$9

8101 Veronika Yegorova Novice HPTCI(MB) 10.467 (1) 4.267 6.200 0.000

8103 Elizabeth Kennedy Novice HPTCI(MB) 6.833 (2) 1.883 4.950 0.000

8104 Samantha Pfeil Novice HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8105 Cindy Chang Novice HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8102 Anna Fradkov Novice HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - Novice
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

5 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$9

8104 Samantha Pfeil Novice HPTCI(MB) 11.950 (1) 4.900 7.050 0.000

8101 Veronika Yegorova Novice HPTCI(MB) 11.183 (2) 4.633 6.550 0.000

8105 Cindy Chang Novice HPTCI(MB) 10.800 (3) 4.100 6.700 0.000

8102 Anna Fradkov Novice HPTCI(MB) 8.350 (4) 2.600 5.750 0.000

8103 Elizabeth Kennedy Novice HPTCI(MB) 5.267 (5) 1.267 4.500 0.500

Free - Novice
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

5 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop K$5:K$9

8104 Samantha Pfeil Novice HPTCI(MB) 10.467 (1) 4.967 5.500 0.000

8105 Cindy Chang Novice HPTCI(MB) 10.017 (2) 3.867 6.150 0.000

8102 Anna Fradkov Novice HPTCI(MB) 8.850 (3) 3.400 5.450 0.000

8101 Veronika Yegorova Novice HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8103 Elizabeth Kennedy Novice HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Hoop - Novice
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

7 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$11

8203 Grace Francis Junior HPTCI(MB) 10.883 (1) 4.833 6.050 0.000

8206 Anastasia Kurakin Junior HPTCI(MB) 10.483 (2) 4.533 5.950 0.000

8201 Caroline Coughlan Junior HPTCI(MB) 9.867 (3) 4.067 5.800 0.000

8202 Justine Kolody Junior HPTCI(MB) 9.333 (4) 3.933 5.400 0.000

8205 Anna Belle Richards Junior HPTCI(MB) 8.350 (5) 2.900 5.450 0.000

8204 Alexandra Yarema Junior HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8207 Emma Coughlan Junior HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - Junior (combined L9 & L10)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

7 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs M$5:M$11

8207 Emma Coughlan Junior HPTCI(MB) 11.567 (1) 5.167 6.400 0.000

8203 Grace Francis Junior HPTCI(MB) 11.267 (2) 5.267 6.000 0.000

8204 Alexandra Yarema Junior HPTCI(MB) 11.050 (3) 4.700 6.350 0.000

8206 Anastasia Kurakin Junior HPTCI(MB) 11.000 (4) 5.100 5.900 0.000

8205 Anna Belle Richards Junior HPTCI(MB) 8.950 (5) 3.400 5.550 0.000

8201 Caroline Coughlan Junior HPTCI(MB) 8.567 (6) 3.667 4.900 0.000

8202 Justine Kolody Junior HPTCI(MB) 8.367 (7) 3.367 5.000 0.000

Clubs - Junior (combined L9 & L10)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

7 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$11

8204 Alexandra Yarema Junior HPTCI(MB) 10.667 (1) 4.367 6.300 0.000

8207 Emma Coughlan Junior HPTCI(MB) 10.250 (2) 4.100 6.150 0.000

8203 Grace Francis Junior HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8206 Anastasia Kurakin Junior HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8205 Anna Belle Richards Junior HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8201 Caroline Coughlan Junior HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8202 Justine Kolody Junior HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Rope - Junior (combined L9 & L10)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs K$5:K$5

8501 Kaedyn Lashley SeniorH HPTCI(MB) 14.650 (1) 7.400 7.250 0.000

Clubs - Senior High Performance (L10)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$5

8501 Kaedyn Lashley SeniorH HPTCI(MB) 13.650 (1) 6.900 6.750 0.000

Ribbon - Senior High Performance (L10)
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

7041 Katie Derksen, Emitis 

Honarbakhsh, Julia Mainprize

UL3M34 Sapphires(MB) 3.350 (1) 0.450 2.900 0.000

PerfOne - Unified Prov. L3 3/4
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Do not remove 2015 ARGO Challenge

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

7111 Azaileia Coston, Keira 

Williams, Maya Dowson, Sara 

Zacharko, Tessa Dunbar

UL5M5 Sapphires(MB) 3.450 (1) 0.850 2.600 0.000

PerfOne - Unified Prov. L5 group of 5

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1
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